HANDLES

Carlisle offers a large selection of professional quality handles that include
fiberglass, plastic, metal, wood, telescoping and flo-thru.
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Fiberglass Handles
e For use with push brooms, sweeps, squeegees, and floor scrubs
e Fiberglass handles are available in threaded, tapered/threaded and telescoping
e Self-Locking Flex-Tip Handle offers greater flexibility and reduces handle stress
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Plastic Handles

e A variety of sizes with reinforced threaded tip
e 41232 has a tapered end
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White(00)

Prod No

41291
41225

40225

40227

40220

40210 S
41226

41020

40230
40233
41165
40232
41232
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Brown(01) White(02) Black(03) Yellow(04)

Description

Fiberglass Handles

36" Fiberglass Handle with Self-Locking Flex-Tip
48" Fiberglass Handle with Self-Locking Flex-Tip

60" Fiberglass Handle with Self-Locking Flex-Tip

60" Solid Foam Filled Fiberglass Handle with
Self-Locking Flex-Tip

60" Fiberglass Handle
60" Economy Fiberglass Handle

72" Fiberglass Handle with Self-Locking Flex-Tip

54" to 8' Threaded Telescoping Fiberglass Handle

Plastic Handles

36" Plastic Handle with Reinforced Tip
48" Plastic Handle with Reinforced Tip
54" Plastic Handle with Reinforced Tip
60" Plastic Handle with Reinforced Tip
60" Plastic Handle
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Blue(14) Orange(24) Purple(68)

Handle Dia Handle Style Color

15/16"
T

Threaded
Threaded

Threaded

Tapered/Threaded

Tapered/Threaded
Threaded
Threaded

Threaded
Telescoping

Threaded
Threaded
Threaded
Threaded
Tapered

00
00, 04, 05, 09, 14

01, 02, 03, 04, 05, 09, 14,

24,68
02,04, 05, 09, 14

01,02, 04, 05, 09, 14
02, 04, 05,09, 14
00

01,02, 04,05,09, 14

Pack

12¢ea

12ea

12ea

12ea
12ea
12ea

12ea

12ea

12ea
12ea
12ea
12¢ea

12¢ea

Cs Wt/Cube

8.50/0.48
10.50/0.64

13.00/0.80

16.00/0.80

12.00/2.14
10.26/0.89
15.65/0.96

28.00/1.00

17.70/0.55
22.00/0.76
23.00/0.79
27.00/0.91
27.25/0.91

% Stock It. This is a top selling & readily available item. 40225, 40210 Stock It color is White.
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Flo-Thru Handle

e Use with all window, wall, and vehicle Flo-Thru
Brushes

Telescopic Handles

e Adjusts quickly to desired length
e Standard threaded end
e |deal for window brushes and squeegees

365408

Q ‘ Q ‘ ‘ 41020

Standard(00) Black(03) Yellow(04) Red(05) Green(09) Blue(14)

Prod No  Description Handle Dia Handle Style Color Cs Wt/Cube
3-Piece Aluminum Handle
40224 60" 3-Piece Aluminum Handle with Standard Thread 1" Threaded 00 12ea 13.00/0.80
Steel Handles
41199 &% 60" Stainless Steel Handle 1" Threaded 00 12 ea 24.00/0.91
45259 60" Steel Handle 15/16" Threaded 00 12 ea 14.70/0.69
Coated Metal Handles
3620075 & '?A(; tal-lk:}l'?[‘le_DUty Plastic Coated Metal Handle with 15/16" Threaded 03 123 30.00/0.45
40223 60 Wo_od Grain Plastic Coated Metal Handle with 15/16" Threaded 00 12 6a 13.50/0.56
Metal Tip
3620194 48 Itlgh_t-Welght Powder Coated Metal Handle with 7/8" Threaded 14 12 6a 7.85/0.71
Plastic Tip
3620294 48" Plastic Coated Metal Handle with Plastic Tip 15/16" Threaded 03 12 ea 8.00/0.46
Flo-Thru Handle
60" Fiberglass Flo-Thru Handle with NPT Thread and m
40241 Shut-0ff Valve 7/8 Threaded 04 12 ea 15.00/0.80
Telescopic Handles
54" to 8' Aluminum Telescopic Handle with Locking " European Tapered/
365408 Joints 1 Standard Threaded 00 10 ea 11.90/0.48
67" to 14' Aluminum Telescopic Handle with Locking " European Tapered/
365414 Joints 1 Standard Threaded 00 10 ea 30.00/1.42
87" to 20' Aluminum Telescopic Handle with Locking " European Tapered/
-
365420 \g Joints 1 Standard Threaded 00 10 ea 40.00/1.62
40251 41" to 8' Aluminum Telescopic Handle 3/4" Threaded 00 6ea 9.00/0.25
40250 57" to 12" Aluminum Telescopic Handle 1" Threaded 00 6 ea 12.00/0.44
41014 79" to 18" Aluminum Telescopic Handle 1" Threaded 00 6ea 16.25/0.89
364247 83" to 24' Aluminum Telescopic Handle 1" Threaded 00 6ea 22.02/1.16
41020 54" to 8' Threaded Telescoping Fiberglass Handle 1" Threaded 02,04, 05,09, 14 12 ea 28.00/1.00

% Stock It. This is a top selling & readily available item.
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