## HANDLES

Carlisle offers a large selection of professional quality handles that include fiberglass, plastic, metal, wood, telescoping and flo-thru.

### **Fiberglass Handles**

- For use with push brooms, sweeps, squeegees, and floor scrubs
- Fiberglass handles are available in threaded, tapered/threaded and telescoping
- Self-Locking Flex-Tip Handle offers greater flexibility and reduces handle stress





#### **Plastic Handles**

- A variety of sizes with reinforced threaded tip
- 41232 has a tapered end





Prod No	Description	Handle Dia	Handle Style	Color	Pack	Cs Wt/Cube			
Prou No	Description	nandle Dia	nandle Style	Color	Pack	Cs Wt/Cube			
Fiberglass Handles									
41291	36" Fiberglass Handle with Self-Locking Flex-Tip	1"	Threaded	00	12 ea	8.50/0.48			
41225	48" Fiberglass Handle with Self-Locking Flex-Tip	1"	Threaded	00, 04, 05, 09, 14	12 ea	10.50/0.64			
40225 🕏	60" Fiberglass Handle with Self-Locking Flex-Tip	1"	Threaded	01, 02, 03, 04, 05, 09, 14, 24, 68	12 ea	13.00/0.80			
40227	60" Solid Foam Filled Fiberglass Handle with Self-Locking Flex-Tip	1"	Tapered/Threaded	02, 04, 05, 09, 14	12 ea	16.00/0.80			
40220	60" Fiberglass Handle	1"	Tapered/Threaded	01, 02, 04, 05, 09, 14	12 ea	12.00/2.14			
40210 🕏	60" Economy Fiberglass Handle	15/16"	Threaded	02, 04, 05, 09, 14	12 ea	10.26/0.89			
41226	72" Fiberglass Handle with Self-Locking Flex-Tip	1"	Threaded	00	12 ea	15.65/0.96			
41020	54" to 8' Threaded Telescoping Fiberglass Handle	1"	Threaded Telescoping	01, 02, 04, 05, 09, 14	12 ea	28.00/1.00			
Plastic Handles									
40230	36" Plastic Handle with Reinforced Tip	1"	Threaded	00	12 ea	17.70/0.55			
40233	48" Plastic Handle with Reinforced Tip	1"	Threaded	00	12 ea	22.00/0.76			
41165	54" Plastic Handle with Reinforced Tip	1"	Threaded	00	12 ea	23.00/0.79			
40232	60" Plastic Handle with Reinforced Tip	1"	Threaded	00	12 ea	27.00/0.91			
41232	60" Plastic Handle	1"	Tapered	00	12 ea	27.25/0.91			

Stock It. This is a top selling & readily available item. 40225, 40210 Stock It color is White.



#### Flo-Thru Handle

• Use with all window, wall, and vehicle Flo-Thru Brushes

# Telescopic Handles

- Adjusts quickly to desired length
- Standard threaded end
- Ideal for window brushes and squeegees















Prod No	Description	Handle Dia	Handle Style	Color	Pack	Cs Wt/Cube
3-Piece Alu	minum Handle					
40224	60" 3-Piece Aluminum Handle with Standard Thread	1"	Threaded	00	12 ea	13.00/0.80
Steel Hand	les					
41199 🕏	60" Stainless Steel Handle	1"	Threaded	00	12 ea	24.00/0.91
45259	60" Steel Handle	15/16"	Threaded	00	12 ea	14.70/0.69
Coated Me	tal Handles					
3620275 🏶	60" Heavy-Duty Plastic Coated Metal Handle with Metal Tip	15/16"	Threaded	03	12 ea	30.00/0.45
40223	60" Wood Grain Plastic Coated Metal Handle with Metal Tip	15/16"	Threaded	00	12 ea	13.50/0.56
3620194	48" Light-Weight Powder Coated Metal Handle with Plastic Tip	7/8"	Threaded	14	12 ea	7.85/0.71
3620294	48" Plastic Coated Metal Handle with Plastic Tip	15/16"	Threaded	03	12 ea	8.00/0.46
Flo-Thru Ha	andle					
40241	60" Fiberglass Flo-Thru Handle with NPT Thread and Shut-Off Valve	7/8"	Threaded	04	12 ea	15.00/0.80
Telescopic	Handles					
365408	54" to 8' Aluminum Telescopic Handle with Locking Joints	1"	European Tapered/ Standard Threaded	00	10 ea	11.90/0.48
365414	67" to 14' Aluminum Telescopic Handle with Locking Joints	1"	European Tapered/ Standard Threaded	00	10 ea	30.00/1.42
365420 🕏	87" to 20' Aluminum Telescopic Handle with Locking Joints	1"	European Tapered/ Standard Threaded	00	10 ea	40.00/1.62
40251	41" to 8' Aluminum Telescopic Handle	3/4"	Threaded	00	6 ea	9.00/0.25
40250	57" to 12' Aluminum Telescopic Handle	1"	Threaded	00	6 ea	12.00/0.44
41014	79" to 18' Aluminum Telescopic Handle	1"	Threaded	00	6 ea	16.25/0.89
36424T	83" to 24' Aluminum Telescopic Handle	1"	Threaded	00	6 ea	22.02/1.16
41020	54" to 8' Threaded Telescoping Fiberglass Handle	1"	Threaded	02, 04, 05, 09, 14	12 ea	28.00/1.00



